Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
RF-LED-6-S12W-5CCTWH-PL
Project:
Location:
Qty:
Notes:
DESCRIPTION
6" Retrofit Round Ultra Slim Budget LED 12W 5CCT Applications Renovations & New Construction
Uniform appearance, looks like a slim recessed 6" panel light Energy Used 12 W
model LED-6-S12W-5CCT Color Temperature (K)        5CCT :   2700  -  3000  -  3500  -  4000  -  5000
Light Output (lm)                       960  -  1040  -  1100  -  1120  -  1060
FEATURES & BENEFITS Halogen Equivalent 90 W
Fits in 6" recessed housings Beam Angle   120°
Easy install - comes with pre-installed universal mounting clips, CRI 80
a quick plug connector and an E26 adapter that provides for Driver Input 120V AC 50/60 Hz
simple tool-free installation - it's as easy as changing a light bulb Dimming TRIAC Dimmers 10% - 100%
5 CCT User Selectable Light Colors Approved Location Wet Locations
Allows combination of retrofit and spring mounted fixtures Air Tight Yes
with uniform appearance Ambient Temperature -4°F (-20°C) to +104°F (+40°C)
Projected Life 70% Light Output at 50,000 Hours
DIMENSIONS    ID 6"      OD 7" Certification cETLus
Warranty 3 Year
INSTALLATION
ACCESSORIES         Sold Separately
Goof Ring White OD 7 5/8" model # GR6
ORDERING GUIDE RF-LED-6-S12W-5CCTWH-PL
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 1080 Cliveden Ave # 6, Delta BC V3M 6G6 tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ONwarehouses
6" Retrofit Round Ultra Slim Budget LED 12W 5CCT
SPECIFICATION
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
mailing addresses
TRIM OPTIONS
White trim in stock only. Black available by custom order.